
  Feline Focus Trade Deal Promotion Order Form 

Purchase $500                                   

of Royal Canin products 

SKU Product Description Size 
Rec      

W/Sale 
(ex. GST)  

Qty 

64555 Neutered Young Female 1.5kg $18.80  

64556 Neutered Young Female 3.5kg $37.94  

64548 Neutered Young Male 1.5kg $18.80  

64549 Neutered Young Male 3.5kg $37.94  

13393 Neutered Young Male 10kg $86.77  

17838 Senior Consult Stage 1 1.5kg $18.80  

17839 Senior Consult Stage 1 3.5kg $37.94  

17848 Senior Consult Stage 2 1.5kg $18.80  

17849 Senior Consult Stage 2 3.5kg $37.94  

ABB65 Neutered Weight Balance 100g $16.40  

ABB69 Neutered Adult Maintenance 100g $16.40  

ABB77 Senior Consult Stage 1 (12 x pouches)   100g $16.40  

ABB81 Senior Consult Stage 2 (12 x pouches)  100g $16.40  

Qty SKU Product Description Size 
Rec      

W/Sale 
(ex. GST)  

63006 Dental 1.5kg $21.16  

16477 Dental 3kg $36.19  

63252 Diabetic 1.5kg $22.52  

10680 Diabetic 3.5kg $45.08  

63242 Hypoallergenic 2.5kg $35.51  

63335 Hypoallergenic 4.5kg $53.96  

63240 Obesity Management 1.5kg $22.52  

63274 Obesity Management 3.5kg $45.08  

63248 Renal 2kg $25.26  

63216 Renal 4kg $45.76  

63530 Urinary S/O 1.5kg $22.52  

63532 Urinary S/O 3.5kg $45.08  

63533 Urinary S/O 6kg $62.17  

XF053 Gastrointestinal (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

NH225 Obesity Management (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

RK459 Recovery (12 x cans)    195g $24.61  

NH253 Renal Chicken (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

TP890 Renal Tuna (12 x pouches)  100g $16.40  

NH204 Sensitivity Control Chicken & Rice (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

NH234 Urinary Chicken (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

XT174 Urinary Moderate Calorie (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

* No exchange or refund. No partial deals allowed.                                                                                                                                     

Promotion runs 20th April 2015 – 12th June 2015. 

 

 

Lyppard Melbourne 
14 - 16 Fiveways Blvd 

Keysborough VIC 3173 
Ph   [03] 8769 0500 
Fax [03] 9798 5599 

Lyppard Sydney 
Unit 1 / 4 Hudson Ave 
Castle Hill NSW 2154 
Ph   [02] 9899 1500 
Fax [02] 9899 2829 

Lyppard Adelaide 
28 Charles Road 
Beverley SA 5009 

Ph   [08] 8349 1000 
Fax [08] 8349 1050 

Lyppard Perth 
4 Gibberd Road 

Balcatta WA 6021 
Ph   [08] 9240 1910 
Fax [08] 9240 2013 

Lyppard Brisbane 
86 Crockford Street 

Northgate QLD 4013 
Ph   [07] 3260 8600 
Fax [07] 3260 8660 

Lyppard Townsville 
12 Madden Street 

Aitkenvale QLD 4814 
Ph   [07] 4779 7333 
Fax [07] 4725 1195 



  Feline Focus Trade Deal Promotion Order Form 

Receive for FREE                                         

1 x 1.5kg bag + 1 x 2-2.5kg bag 

(a carton of pouches can be substituted instead of dry food) 

SKU Product Description Size 
Rec 

W/Sale* 
(ex. GST) 

QTY 

63006 Dental 1.5kg $21.16  

63252 Diabetic 1.5kg $22.52  

63240 Obesity Management 1.5kg $22.52  

63530 Urinary S/O 1.5kg $22.52  

64555 Neutered Young Female 1.5kg $18.80  

64548 Neutered Young Male 1.5kg $18.80  

17838 Senior Consult Stage 1 1.5kg $18.80  

17848 Senior Consult Stage 2 1.5kg $18.80  

63248 Renal 2kg $25.26  

63242 Hypoallergenic 2.5kg $35.51  

XF053 Gastrointestinal (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

NH225 Obesity Management (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

RK459 Recovery (12 x cans)    195g $24.61  

NH253 Renal Chicken (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

TP890 Renal Tuna (12 x pouches)  100g $16.40  

NH204 Sensitivity Control Chicken & Rice (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

NH234 Urinary Chicken (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

XT174 Urinary Moderate Calorie (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40  

ABB65 Neutered Weight Balance 100g $16.40  

ABB69 Neutered Adult Maintenance 100g $16.40  

ABB77 Senior Consult Stage 1 (12 x pouches)   100g $16.40  

ABB81 Senior Consult Stage 2 (12 x pouches)  100g $16.40  

TERMS & CONDITIONS - Offer available from 20th April 2015 - 12th June 2015 or while stocks last.  Applies only to 

orders placed on this form for one invoice and delivery, orders are not cumulative.  Strictly limited offer available only 

to practising veterinary clinics. Free products are not redeemable for cash.   Lyppard has the right to withdraw the         

promotion from clients trading outside our trading terms.  

To order, complete the form above and send or 

phone through to your Royal Canin Representative. 

Clinic:_________________________   Order Date:____________________ 

 

Street:________________________     Suburb:_______________________ 


